D-TECH GROUPS

OUR PROJECT DETAILS:

S.no  Project Project Place Client Name / Type of Project
No Name Architect Project details
Name

9901 Raju Mint Raju Residential G+2
House

9902 Murali Mylapore Murali Residential G+3
house

9903 Raj Perungudi Raj Factory PEB
lubrricant
Factory

2001 Abirami Purasaiwaka Ramanathan Commercial Renovation
Complex m work

2002 Mahaveer Sowcarpet Mahaveer Residential G+4
House

2003 Chandjain Sowcarpet Chandjain Residential G+3
House

2004 Englehard Maraimalai  Johnkennady Factory Warehouse
Factory nagar

2005 Wipro Pondy Wipro Factory Warehouse
Factory

0101 Partha Adyar Parthasarathy  Res.Bunglow G+4
justice

0102 Shaila Triplicane Amenuthin Commercial G+3
complex

0103 Minica Ambattur Balaji ayyar / Residential G+1
Factory Venu

0104 Mognolia Poonthamal Sl developers / Residential G+9
park Flat e Highroad Bharath &

Associates

0105 Wilson Ambattur Wilson Factory G+2

Factory
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0502

0601
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0701
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0803
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0805

0806

Jupitaor
House
Mangal
Trust -
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textiles
Aircel
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Bank of
India
Indian
Overseas
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Ford new
car Bay
shed

MSC Site
MSC Site
Citibank
Office
Ford
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7

Airtel
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workshop
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Muhamed
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Office
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Aircel Office

Chetpet

Mount road

Madurai

Chennai
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Chennai
Chennai

Chennai
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nagar

Chennai
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Chennai

Balasundhara
m
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Panidiyan

Aircel

Justin-GM

Sai Balaji-CEO

Ford

Airtel
Aircel
Citibank

CEO.GopalaKri
shnan

Airtel

CEO.GopalaKrish
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Abdul

Vodafone

Simete

Aircel
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Residential

Shop

Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
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Commercial
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Factory
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Commercial
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G+4

G+2

G+2
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G+4

Tower

Stress

G+5

Tower

G+15 storage

Tower
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10

11
12
13

0901

0902

0903

0904

0905

0906

0907

0908
0909

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007
1008

1009

1000

1011

1012
1013

IT Building— OMR CEO.Boobala Commercial
Sathyam n
Aircel Office Chennai Aircel Stability Report
AR.AS.Pvt Ltd Thirunelveli AR.AS.PvtLtd Factory
Factory
Airtel India Airtel Stability Report
Coromandal  Navalur Tara pore & commercial
Mall Co
Vodafone Office  Chennai Vodafone Stability
Report
American India American Residential
Towers Towers
Rabisson blu Egmore Site  Mr.Rabisson  Residential
Neela Palace MRC Nagar, Ms.Neela Residential
Adayar
HCI Office Hyderabad  HCL Commercial
HCI Office Karnataka HCL Commercial
Infosys Office Delhi Infosys Commercial
American India American Consultant
Towers Towers
Infosys Building ~ Hyderabad  Infosys Commercial
ATT colony Coimbator Kurien Villa
e
Kaniscar hotel Pondy Kaniscar Hotel
Chennai Institute Manampa Velahar infra College
Technology kkam Pvt Itd
Bharathi Tele Kerala Airtel Commercial
Vencher
Bharathi Tele Delhi Airtel Commercial
Vencher
Aircel Office Trichy Aircel Commercial
Aircel Office Kerala Aircel Commercial
Vodafone Office  Delhi Vodafone Commercial

B+G+9

Tower

G+2

Tower

G+5

Tower

G+5

B+12
2B+11

B+G+6

St+G+5

2B+G+13

Tower

G+6

G+1

B+G+5
G+3

G+2

G+6

G+2

G+2
G+5
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14 1014 Lotus Foot Wear Cheyyar Bangkok warehouse G+1 & Stress
Production
black

15 1015 CAPE Kerala Government College B+G+3

16 1016 Logon Infra Ltd Redhills Logon Infra Ltd  Factory warehouse
Factory

17 1017 Anval Pvt.Ltd T.Nagar Anval, Commercial G+4

Australian

18 1018 Venugopal Chennai venugopal Residential G+2
Bungalows

19 1019 Venugopal Chennai Venugopal Residential G+1
Bungalows

20 1020 IT Park Building Coimbator CEO.Ramalinga  Commercial 2B+G+M+6

e m
21 1021 Factory Sriperamba Dr.Harikrishnan  Factory Warehouse
thur

22 1022 Tharakan G.N.Chetty Arch.Uma Commercial G+3
Consultancy Road

23 1023 Nil Triplicane Arch.Uma Residential G+3

24 1024 Nil perambur Arch.Uma Residential G+1

25 1025 Sathiyabama Mylapore Arch.Suganya Residential G+5
Family

26 1026 ASP Design Vadapalani  Arch.Suganya Commercial 2B+G+7

27 1027 Luminous Infra Hariyana Arch.Suganya Factory Warehouse
Pvt.ltd

28 1028 Dia style ECR Arch.Palanivel(  Residential G+3

Dia style)

1 1101 BKR Project Kutralam  Balakrishnan Residential G+5

2 1102 BKR building T.Nagar Arch.Uma Residential B+G+5

3 1103 BKR Project T.Nagar Arch.Uma Residential G+3

4 1104 Gajaraj Flats Ambattur Arch.Suganya Residential G+3

5 1105 Gajaraj Flats Perambur Arch.Uma Residential G+1

6 1106 Udaya Villa Kanathur Arch.Palanivel( Residential G+1

Dia style)

7 1107 Running project  Bangalore  Arch.Suganya Residential 2B+G+18

8 1108 School building Vellore Arch.Suganya commercial G+3

9 1109 Community Hall Namakkal Arch.Uma Commercial G+1
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10 1110 Luminous Infra Hariyana Arch.Uma Factory warehouse
Pvt.ltd
11 1111 Sathish house kelkattalai Arch.Suganya Residential G+2
12 1112 Felci Home Koratur (Lavanya & Residential G+3
Shankar
Architects)
13 1113 Kings Avenue Maduraivoi Velahar infra Residential G+2
I Pvt Itd
14 1114 Info Park Kerala D-Sat(Italy) Commercial G+10
Building
15 1115 rahaa Homes Vengambakka Poovaragan Residential G+4
Pvt. Ltd m
16 1116 Aircel Office Chennai Aircel Stability Report Tower
17 1117 Gamesawind All over Sathish Tower Industry
Turbines Tamilnadu
Pvt.Ltd Sitel
18 1118 Press mach Oragadam Nissan Factory Warehou
Pvt.Ltd se
19 1119 Vasanthi, Bangalore Vasanthi Residential G+3
Bangalore site
20 1120 Harsha, Bangalore Harsha Residential G+4
bangalore
21 1121 Vadapalani, Chennai Arch.Uma Commercial 2B+G+8
100ft road, Building
Govindraj
22 1122 Kolathur Chennai Arch.Sugany Residential G+3
a
23 1123 Thanigaivel Chennai Arch.Uma Residential G+3
24 1124 Williams Porur Arch.Uma Residential G+3
25 1125 Thiruvanmiyur  Chennai Lavanya & Residential G+2
, Beach Road Shankar
Architects
26 1126 Fast Builders Keealmbakk Arch.Sugany Residential S+4
am a
27 1127 Ramselvam Chennai Arch.Uma Residential G+4
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28 1128 Gopalapuram Chennai Lavanya & Residential G+3
Shankar
Architects
29 1129 VijayaShanthi Chennai Arch.Uma Residential 2B+G+33
Builders
30 1130 Sristi Builders Mogappair Diastyle Residential G+2
31 1131 KP Madippakam  Arch.Suga Residential G+2
Construction nya
32 1132 Vasudevan Noombal Arch.Palaniv  Residential Stilt+2
el(Dia style)
33 1133 Gowri shankar Besant Nagar Arch.Sugany Residential G+1
a
34 1134 Haripriya homes  kilpak Arch.Sugany  Residential G+3
a
35 1135 Mr.Kannabattac  Saligramam Arch.Uma Residential G+2
hariya
36 1136 Dr.Udayakuma Kirugambakk Kharache Residential Stilt+4
r am
37 1137 G.G.Homes Ramapuram Arch.Palaniv  Residential G+3
el(Dia style)
38 1138 MG.Brothers Nellore Arch.Palaniv  Residential G+2
el(Dia style)
39 1139 Jaikrishnan thazhambur Arch.Palaniv  Residential G+2
el(Dia style)
40 1140 Poongkodi ECR Arch.Palaniv  Residential G+5
el(Dia style)
41 1141 Purusoth West ASP Residential G+1
Mambalam Consultant(A
rchitecture)
42 1142 M/s.Sebco Morais city, Trichy  Arch.Palaniv  Residential G+4
Properties el / Diastyle
M/s.Sebco Morais city, Trichy  Arch.Palaniv  Bungalow G+3
Properties el / Diastyle
M/s.Sebco Properties Morais city, Trichy  Arch.Palaniv  Swimming Pool G+1
el / Diastyle
43 1143 Bscpl Block 20  Chennai Kharache Residential G+4
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44 1144 Mr.Ashok Chitalapakkam Matrix Residence G+5
Metha Architects
45 1145 Mr.Sakthivel Puthukottai Arch.Uma Shopping Mall G+2
46 1146 SMG Virudhachalam  Arch.Sugan Residence G
ya
47 1147 TVS, Ernakulum TVS & Sons  Factory Portal
truss
48 1148 Bscpl Block Chennai Kharache Residence G+4
33,36
49 1149 Venkatesan Chennai Arch.Sugan Commercial G
Office ya
50 1150 Srilanand OMR, Chennai Kharache Hotel G+11
Mansions,
51 1151 Caronline Chennai Arch.Pal Residential G+2
anivel /
Diastyle
52 1152 Smart Chennai Arch.Su Residence G+4
Construction ganya
53 1153 Capital Sithalapakkam  Arch.U Residential G+2
Foundation ma
54 1154 Darshan Mugalivakkam  Arch.Su Residential G+2
Foundation ganya
55 1155 Eastlyn Besant Nagar Kharach Residence G+2
Developers e
56 1156 No: 25 A & 26, Pallikaranai Kharach Residential Flats G+4
e
57 1157 Sran Mandaveli Arch.Pala  Commercial G
Consultants, nivel
Diastyle
58 1158 Chattels inc Mahabalipur  Arch.Uma Flats G+2
am
59 1159 Mr.Sathish Choolaimedu  Arch.Sugan 0 G+2
ya
60 1160 Mr. Saidapet Arch.Uma Residential Flats Ground
S.Prasannakum floor

ar
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61

62

63

10

11

12

13

14

1161

1162

1163

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

Mrs. Kathija Kilpauk Arch.Uma Flats G+5
Uday plot no5 ECR Arch.Palani  Residential Flats G+3
vel /
Diastyle
Mr.Ravi Purasawakka Arch.Sugan Residential Flats G+5
m ya
kharche Velachery Kharche Residential Flats Stilt+9
Site
kharche Velachery Site Kharche Commercial B+Stilt+8
Mr.Rajan Alwar thiru nagar Arch.Sugan  Residential Flats G+2
ya
Mrs.Seethalaks  Ashoknagar Arch.Palan Residential Flats G+3
hmi ivel /
Diastyle
Mr.Ramamoort Choolaimedu  Arch.Uma Residential G+3
hy Flats
Mr.Ragavan Nerkundram Arch.Palani Residential Flats G+5
vel /
Diastyle
kharche Egmore Site Kharche Apartment Stilt+2
Mr.Praveen Perambur Mr.Praveen Residential Flats G+3
Stone Bridge Kazhipattur Arch.Palaniv  Residential Stilt+2
el / Diastyle
Mahindra City Maraimalai nagar Kharche Residential G+18
(Tower 1,2 & 3) floors
Godrej Sembarambakka kharche /L & Residential G+18
m T Contract (tower 1,2...13) floors
Narayanamoo Shenoy Nagar Arch.Sugany Residential G+2
rthy a
Baskar Gupta  Mahalingapuram Arch.Uma Residential G+2
Essco Chennai Arch.Palaniv  Factory
Furnaces el / Diastyle
P.Ltd
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15 1215 Mr.Aravind, Tanjore Arch.Amutha Residential G+1
Tanjore
16 1216 Space age Manappakkam Arch.Sugany Residential S+2
Builders a
17 1217 Mr.Praveen Alwarpet Arch.Sugany  Restaurant G+1
a
18 1218 Mr.Murugesa Velachery Site Arch.Palaniv  Residential S+2
n el / Diastyle
19 1219 Mahendra Bohra Chennai Arch.Palanivel / Residential G+2
Jain Diastyle
20 1220 G.G.Homes MKN Road, Arch.Palanivel / Residential G+2
Chennai Diastyle
21 1221 M/S.,Sri Kalpathru perambur Arch.Palanivel / Residential G+4
Foundations Diastyle
22 1222 Sree Homes  Thoraipakk Arch.Uma Residential S+8
am
23 1223 Aarthy pallavakka  Arch.Suganya Residential G+1
m
24 1224 Mr.Vasudeva moulivakka Arch.Palanivel / Residential S+2
n m Diastyle
25 1225 BSCPL, Chennai Kharache School G+3
school
26 1226 BSCPL, Club Chennai Kharache Club B+G+3
house house/Interior
27 1227 Sare club Chennai Kharache Club house/Interior G+1
house,
28 1228 Loganathan Arch.Uma Residential G+1
nolambur
29 1229 M/s.Gamesa  All over Arch.Suganya Substation G+1
Tamilnad
u
30 1230 Mr.Dinesh Virugamba Arch.Uma Residential G+3
kkam
31 1231 HCI Office Greams Arch.Suganya Commercial S+5
Road
32 1232 MR.ARFATH  ANNANAGA Arch.Uma Residential G+3
R
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

46

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1301

1302

1303

1304

1305

1306

Cookson

Ambattur

Dr.Subraman Trichy

iyan
Mr.Balakrish
nan
Arunchalam

Skyview
Foundatio
ns,
Mr.Nirmal,

Baskar,
poonamale

Neelangar
ai
Meerabala
ji
MrRamesh
raj
Melamaju
Engineerin
g pvt.ltd,
TVS

Nolumbur
TVS
Anval Pvt.Ltd
Mr.Ramsh
Uma studio

Mr.Asogan,
tambaram

Cheiyyaru

Korukupet

Ponneri

Chrompet
velachery
poonamale

Neelangarai

,pallavakkam

Perambur

Indore

Nolumbur

Indore
T.Nagar
Solingalalur

pallavaram

Tambaram

Pithavadian
Partners
Pithavadian
Partners
Arch.Suganya

Arch.Uma

Arch.Uma

Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya
Arch.Uma

Pithavadian
Partners
Arch.Suganya

Arch.Suganya

Arch.Uma

Arch.Uma

Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya
Arch.Uma

Arch.Uma

Arch.Sugan

ya

Arch.Sugan

ya

& Residential
& Residential
Residential
Residential
Apartment

Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Workshop

Residential

Commercial
Commercial
Residential

Commercial

Residential

G+3

G+1

G+1

G+5

G+2

G+2

G+2

G+3

G+5

G+1

G+2

G+5

Truss

G+2

S+5
2 & 3 Floor
G+2

G+2

G+2

80L
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7 1307 Mr.Vishal, Arch.Sugan Residential G
ya
8 1308 Fair Deal Thiruvanmiyur Mr.Rahava Residential G+2
Construction n
9 1309 Kallikuppam Kallikuppam Arch.Uma Residential G+2
10 1310 Sri Arch.Uma Blood bank G+3
venkateswara
blood bank
11 1311 Nanganallur Nanganallur Arch.Uma Residential G+5
12 1312 Max Engineers  Guindy Arch.Suganya Residential G+2
13 1313 Truss Ariyalur Arch.Suga Shed G
nya
14 1314 Mr.Praveen Villivakkam Arch.Suga Residential G+2
nya
15 1315 Mr.Balasubram  Thiruvanjery Arch.Uma Residential G+2
anian
16 1316 Extension of OMR Karache Club G+1
club house house/Interior
17 1317 Fair Deal triplicane Arch.Uma Residential G+4
Construction
18 1318 Trichy,  Anna Trichy Arch.Uma Residential G+5
nagar
19 1319 Sree Homes Thoraipaakam Uma Residential G+4
studio
20 1320 TNT Coimbatore Jayaparasa Commercial G
d
21 1321 nadarajan Maraimalai nagar Arch.Uma Residential G+2
22 1322 balaji triplicane Arch.Suga Residential G+2
nya
23 1323 TNt Butt Road Arch.Suga Commercial G+2
nya
24 1324 Velohar Chennai Velohar Interior Factroy
25 1325 Murugesan Kundrathur Arch.Uma Residential G+2
26 1326 Fair Deal West Mambalam Arch.Sugan Residential G+4
Construction ya
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27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34
35
36
37

S W N -

10

1327

1328

1329

1330

1331

1332
1333

1334
1335
1336
1337
1338

1406
1407
1408
1409

1411

1412

1413
1414

1415
1416

Murugesan lyyapanthagal Arch.Sugan Residential G+2

ya
Mr.Sabanayaga Indra Nagar Uma studio  Residential G+2
m
Rajakilpakkam Rajakilpakkam Pithavadian Residential G+2
& Partners

G.R.Complex Chennai Amirta Commercial 4 th
Institute of Floor
Hotel
Manageme
nt

Chakkarvathi YELAGIRI ASP Residensial G+1
Consultant(
Architectur
e)

vellore Site Vellore Uma studio  Residensial G+2

Infra elevate Noolambur - 2 ASP Commercial G+2

(Noolambur-2)

New Chrompet Chennai Uma studio  Residensial G+2
Pallikaranai Pallikaranai Uma studio  Residensial G+5
Residential Ponneri Uma studio  Residensial G+3
Elagiri, Block E Elagiri ASP Residensial G+4
Meerabalaji Crumpet MeerabalaJ Residensial G+2

I
Vikram,parrys Chennai Vikram Residential G+4
DRA, club house Chennai Karache Club house G+1
llayaraja Vilupuram llayaraja Residential G+3
Baskar Guindy Baskar Residential G+3
Vasudevan Noombal Mr.Vasudeva Residential G+2
n
Chandrasekar Porur Chandrasek Residential G+2
ar
Mr.Surilivel Kovur Mr.Surilivel Residensial G+1™
Chandrasekar lyyapanthagal Chandras Residential G+2
ekar
Chandrasekar Salem Chandrasekar Residential G+6
Mr.Sunil Sollinganallur Mr.Sunil Residential G+2
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11 1418 Mani Hostel Chennai Amirta Hostel G+2,
12 1419 SRK Mansion Chennai Amirta Mansion G+2
13 1423 Amirta Thoraipakkam Amirta Residential G+2
14 1435 Mr.Aravaind Ponneri ASP Residential G+3
1 1501 Mr.Sathiyarnaray Chennai ASP Residential G+1
anan
2 1502 Mr.Sathish Chennai ASP Residential G+2
Kathirvelu
1503 Mr.Sunil Kolathur ASP Residential G+3
4 1504 Mr.Ravinderan Triplicane M/s. Fair Residential G+3
Deal
Construction
5 1505 Arch.Suganya Velachery Arch.Suganya Residential G+2
6 1506 SRM Potheri Arch.Suganya Auditoriyam G+4
7 1507 Jagan mohan rao Nellore ASP Residential G+1
8 1508 Office Nittuvalli Pithavadian Commercial S+3
9 1509 Uruthu hostel Royapettah Pithavadian Commercial G+3
10 1510 Amanullah Mottukadu Arch.Suganya Residential G+2
11 1511 Raj bharath Vengai vasal Uma studio Residential G+2
foundations
12 1512 V.R.FOOD Chennai Sivashanmuga  Residendial G+2
Enterprises n
13 1513 GVN Homes Chennai Uma Studio Residendial G+2
14 151 Marriage hall Choolai Arch.Suga Marriage hall G+1
nya
15 1513 Ladnscape Thiruvalluer Arch.Suga Residendial G+1
nya
16 1512 Mr.Ganesh Sinnakanchipuram Arch.Sug Residendial G+1
anya
17 1513 Mr.Sivaguru Valasaravakka Uma Residendial G+5
m studio
18 1518 PHC Mekkapuram Pithavadian Residendial G+4
& Partners
19 1519 Kunasekar Madurai Asp Residendial B+G+5
20 1521 Landscape Mambakkam Arch.Suganya Residendial G+2
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21

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

1522

1523
1524
1527
1528

1529
1530
1531
1532
1533

Sasthara
university
Costal energy
JVM Shellters
Landscpe

Greenmax
studio

Maya n Manoj

Uma Studio
Mr.Baskar

Uma Studio
Uma Studio

Tanjore

Tuticorin
Crumpet
Omr

annanagar

Panayur

Kotturpuram

Kodambakkam
Anna Nagar

Thoraippakam

Arch.Suganya

Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya

Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya
Arch.Suganya

Residendial

Residendial
Residendial
Residendial

Residendial

Residential

Residential
Residential
Residential

Residential

G+3

G+5
G+2
G+1

G+2
G+3
G+2
G+3
G+2
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